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Feet
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NO. TYPE NAME SECRETARY OF 
STATE

EFFECTIVE 
DATE

ANNEX AREA 
(Sq. Mi.)

TOTAL AREA 
(Sq. Mi.)

1 A ORIGINAL INCORPORATION 09/18/1957 09/18/1957 1.249 1.249
2 A ANNEX. NO. 1 02/20/1958 04/15/1958 0.532 1.781
3 A ANNEX. NO. 2 12/17/1958 01/02/1959 0.291 2.072
4 A ANNEX. NO. 3 07/08/1960 07/14/1960 0.186 2.258
5 A ANNEX. DIST. NO. 4 10/14/1960 10/24/1960 0.009 2.267
6 A ANNEX. DIST. NO. 5 10/13/1961 12/04/1961 0.006 2.273
7 A ANNEX. DIST. NO. 10 02/28/1962 03/12/1963 0.080 2.353
8 A ANNEX. DIST. NO. 7 03/14/1963 03/15/1963 0.579 2.932
9 A ANNEX. NO. 9 10/11/1963 10/24/1963 0.042 2.974

10 A ANNEX. DIST. NO. 18 02/02/1966 03/02/1966 0.004 2.978
11 A ANNEX. NO. 20-LARGA VISTA 07/18/1966 08/05/1966 0.344 3.322
12 A ANNEX. DIST. NO. 21 06/16/1966 08/05/1966 0.001 3.323
13 A ANNEX. DIST. NO. 22 06/16/1966 08/05/1966 0.000 3.323
14 A ANNEX. DIST. NO. 23 06/16/1966 08/05/1966 0.002 3.325
15 A BDRY. RELOCATION NO. 1 04/22/1970 07/13/1970 0.003 3.328
16 A ANNEX. NO. 73-1 11/30/1973 12/24/1973 0.005 3.333
17 A ANNEX. NO. 1975-1 10/20/1975 10/30/1975 0.002 3.335
18 A ANNEX. NO. 80-1 07/27/1981 0.108 3.443
19 A ANNEX. NO. 1984-1 06/21/1985 0.003 3.446
20 D REORGANIZATION NO.2008-03 06/17/2009 0.002 3.448
21 D BDRY. REORGANIZATION 2009-02 10/20/2009 0.000 3.448
22 A REORGANIZATION 2014-10 12/22/2014 0.064 3.512
22 D REORGANIZATION 2014-10 12/22/2014 -0.064 3.448

3.45323 A Detachment from City of Rolling Hills, Annexations 
to the City of Rolling Hills Estates 04/14/2016 0.005


